April Kickoff
April 13, 2025

Teams: 20

Max CH Points: 4

Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern:

g Div | First Name
1AM Michael
2LTD  Emily
3LTD  Annie
4INT  Erin
SLTD Pam
6INT  Mike
7INT  Tim
8 INT  Kimberly

9 Y-LTD Autumn

10 Y-NOV Addison

11 Y-NOV John
12 AM Dave
13 Y-INT Skylar
14 INT  Maggie
I5INT  Kelly
16 NOV  Heidi
17INT  Matt
18 AM  Kay

19 NOV  Betsy
20)NOV  Sheryl

4
1

Last Name

Beakley

Lappegaard

Eitel

Michalski

Ervin

Dunton

Walker

Wilson

Manuelito

Barrett

Woodward

Currin

Gillespie

Dunton

Doyea

Knab

Grosjean

Cornelius

Benton

West

Horses Name

Docs Shiney Pistol

Judging The Moon

Im Your Huckelberry

UWREF Platinum Nite

Mister Dual Gun

Roxie Diamond

Boon She Kai

Reminicat

Cromed Mint Twist

Tanka

Heat of A Gun P15

Rowdyhollywoodcowbc

Royal Pepto

Remedys On Time

Grand Maximum

Tessa

Texan Smokey Bandit

The Savvy Sixes

Mr San Peppy Bones

Hesa Zan Streakn 3

Total ple
pts.

11

Assign Score

283.35

263.9

254.4

253.25

254.65

249.25

248.45

240.3

241.5

243.05

235.8

2345

228.95

22725

210.2

201.2

196

188.25

169.1

156.4

Total Score

358.14

339.385

326.955

324.535

324.095

319.97

319.585

313.92

313.425

312.82

303.03

301.6

295.165

294.945

282.295

262.33

259.085

250.89

229.825

216.185

RR Score

71.1

78.4

74.9

753

76.7

71.8

72.5

76.3

73.5

74.6

66.3

62.1

76

68.8

67.7

70.7

58

732

67.6

60.9

RR Tie break

placing

20

AM RR
CH_PTS
AM (OP) RR
CH_PTS

0.5

0.5

TOTAL AM RR

0.5

0.5

CH_PTS

WR Score

63.8

30

33

23

34

24.5

23

28

29

18.5

325

394

35

25

17.6

WR Tie break

placing

AM WR
CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) WR

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM WR
CH_PTS

0.5

CT Score

75

82

72

80

67

80

79

59

65

77

66

71

61

51

54

57

43

29

44

24

CT Tie break

placing

AM CT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) CT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM CT
CH_PTS

0.5

RT Score

73.5

73.5

74.5

75

77

73

74

77

74

73

71

62

73

72

71.5

70

70

68.5

53.5

60.5

RT Tie break

placing

AM RT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) RT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM RT
CH_PTS

0.5

CN Score

74.79

75.49

72.56

71.29

69.45

70.72

71.14

73.62

71.93

69.77

67.23

67.1

66.22

67.7

72.1

61.13

63.09

62.64

60.73

59.79

CN Tie break

74.79

75.49

72.56

71.29

69.45

70.72

71.14

73.62

71.93

69.77

67.23

67.1

66.22

67.7

72.1

61.13

63.09

62.64

60.73

59.79

placing

AM CN
CH_PTS
AM (OP) CN
CH_PTS

0.5

0.5

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM CN

0.5

0.5



